
#1 Girls 80m Hurdles (U14)
30"

Wind:  (+1.7)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 MICHELAS, Salomé 13 Universal Athl 18.50
2 KOONER, Ekta 13 Universal Athl 19.55

#4 Boys 80m Hurdles (U13)
27"

Wind:  (+0.7)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 DHALIWAL, Preetish Singh 12 Universal Athl 18.74
2 GILL, Sukhman 12 Universal Athl 18.76

#5 Girls 60m Hurdles (Combo)
24"
U10

Wind:  (+0.7)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 SHERGILL, Roohbir 10 Universal Athl 14.58

U11
Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 DHANOA, Bneet 11 Universal Athl 14.54
2 BHELLA, Tamandeep 11 Universal Athl 16.56

#8 Boys 60m Hurdles (U11)
24"

Wind:  (+0.6)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 BEDI, Guransh 10 Universal Athl 14.47
2 TEJAY, Shanvir 10 Universal Athl 14.56

#9 Girls 60m Hurdles (U10)
21"

Wind:  (+0.8)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 KALKAT, Evneet 9 Universal Athl 15.45

#14 Boys' & Girls' 600 Meters (U11)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 BEDI, Guransh 10 Universal Athl 2:13.93
2 GARDIYA, Gayuth 10 Universal Athl 2:14.46
3 SHERGILL, Roohbir 10 Universal Athl 2:22.25
4 FERNANDO, Rithik 10 Universal Athl 2:31.25
5 TEJAY, Shanvir 10 Universal Athl 2:44.18

#17 Girls 100 Meters (U14)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 TATLA, Ramanpreet Kaur 13 Universal Athl 15.27 (+0.9) 2(1)
2 SIDHU, Haneet 13 Universal Athl 15.28 (+0.9) 2(2)
3 MICHELAS, Salomé 13 Universal Athl 15.77 (+1.8) 1(1)
4 CHEEMA, Gursirat 13 Universal Athl 15.78 (+1.8) 1(2)
5 SANGHA, Shehneet 13 Universal Athl 16.29 (+0.9) 2(3)
6 KOONER, Ekta 13 Universal Athl 16.42 (+1.8) 1(3)
7 TEJAY, Sahejman Kaur 13 Universal Athl 16.84 (+1.8) 1(4)
8 AULAKH, Japneet 13 Universal Athl 17.53 (+0.9) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.8)
1 MICHELAS, Salomé 13 Universal Athl 15.77
2 CHEEMA, Gursirat 13 Universal Athl 15.78
3 KOONER, Ekta 13 Universal Athl 16.42
4 TEJAY, Sahejman Kaur 13 Universal Athl 16.84

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.9)
1 TATLA, Ramanpreet Kaur 13 Universal Athl 15.27
2 SIDHU, Haneet 13 Universal Athl 15.28
3 SANGHA, Shehneet 13 Universal Athl 16.29
4 AULAKH, Japneet 13 Universal Athl 17.53

#18 Boys 100 Meters (U14)
Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 PANESAR, Abhayjit 13 Universal Athl 13.48
2 SUNNER, Gurtaj 13 Universal Athl 17.76
3 BHULLAR, Tanvir 13 Universal Athl 17.84

#20 Boys 100 Meters (U13)
Wind:  (+0.4)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 HEER, Arjun Singh 12 Universal Athl 16.39
2 DHALIWAL, Preetish Singh 12 Universal Athl 17.24
3 GILL, Sukhman 12 Universal Athl 17.84
4 SINGH, Krish 12 Universal Athl 18.77

#21 Girls 100 Meters (U12)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 OBAZUGHANMWEN, Faith 11 Universal Athl 15.82 (+0.5) 2(1)
2 DHANOA, Bneet 11 Universal Athl 17.69 (+1.0) 1(1)
3 BHATHAL, Noor 11 Universal Athl 18.81 (+1.0) 1(2)
4 CHEEMA, Saniya 11 Universal Athl 18.92 (+1.0) 1(3)
5 SANGHA, Raman Kaur 11 Universal Athl 19.42 (+0.5) 2(2)
6 PADDA, Avneet 11 Universal Athl 21.00 (+0.5) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
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#21 Girls 100 Meters (U12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.0)
1 DHANOA, Bneet 11 Universal Athl 17.69
2 BHATHAL, Noor 11 Universal Athl 18.81
3 CHEEMA, Saniya 11 Universal Athl 18.92

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.5)
1 OBAZUGHANMWEN, Faith 11 Universal Athl 15.82
2 SANGHA, Raman Kaur 11 Universal Athl 19.42
3 PADDA, Avneet 11 Universal Athl 21.00

#22 Boys 100 Meters (U12)
Wind:  (+0.6)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 BHAURA, Jagjot 11 Universal Athl 17.57

#23 Girls 100 Meters (U11)
Wind:  (+1.2)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 DHANOA, Reya 10 Universal Athl 18.08
2 SHERGILL, Roohbir 10 Universal Athl 18.45
3 MOORE, Kiarra 10 Universal Athl 18.86
4 JAWANDA, Gursaihaj 10 Universal Athl 20.44

#24 Boys 100 Meters (U11)
Wind:  (+0.9)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 GARDIYA, Gayuth 10 Universal Athl 17.52
2 BEDI, Guransh 10 Universal Athl 18.71
3 TEJAY, Shanvir 10 Universal Athl 18.88
4 FERNANDO, Rithik 10 Universal Athl 19.17

#26 Boys' & Girls' 100 Meters (U10)
Wind:  (+1.4)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 KALKAT, Evneet 9 Universal Athl 19.88
2 DHANOA, Jovraj 9 Universal Athl 20.54
3 SANGHA, Harman Singh 9 Universal Athl 23.50

#27 Girls 60 Meters (U12)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 OBAZUGHANMWEN, Faith 11 Universal Athl 9.94 (–0.5) 1(1)
2 DHANOA, Bneet 11 Universal Athl 11.13 (+1.8) 2(1)
3 BHATHAL, Noor 11 Universal Athl 11.46 (–0.5) 1(2)
4 BHELLA, Tamandeep 11 Universal Athl 11.66 (+1.8) 2(2)
5 CHEEMA, Saniya 11 Universal Athl 11.78 (–0.5) 1(3)
6 SANGHA, Raman Kaur 11 Universal Athl 11.92 (–0.5) 1(4)
7 PADDA, Avneet 11 Universal Athl 12.74 (+1.8) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS

#27 Girls 60 Meters (U12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.5)
1 OBAZUGHANMWEN, Faith 11 Universal Athl 9.94
2 BHATHAL, Noor 11 Universal Athl 11.46
3 CHEEMA, Saniya 11 Universal Athl 11.78
4 SANGHA, Raman Kaur 11 Universal Athl 11.92

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.8)
1 DHANOA, Bneet 11 Universal Athl 11.13
2 BHELLA, Tamandeep 11 Universal Athl 11.66
3 PADDA, Avneet 11 Universal Athl 12.74

#28 Boys 60 Meters (U12)
Wind:  (+1.1)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 GARDIYA, Gayuth 10 Universal Athl 10.65
2 BHAURA, Jagjot 11 Universal Athl 10.83
3 FERNANDO, Rithik 10 Universal Athl 11.57

#29 Girls 60 Meters (Combo)
U10

Wind:  (+1.7)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 KALKAT, Evneet 9 Universal Athl 11.91

U11
Wind:  (+1.7)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 DHANOA, Reya 10 Universal Athl 11.04
2 MOORE, Kiarra 10 Universal Athl 11.41
3 JAWANDA, Gursaihaj 10 Universal Athl 11.95

#32 Boys 60 Meters (U10)
Wind:  (+1.7)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 DHANOA, Jovraj 9 Universal Athl 12.64
2 BHELLA, Navpreet 9 Universal Athl 13.64
3 SANGHA, Harman Singh 9 Universal Athl 14.15

#33 Girls 200 Meters (U14)
Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 TATLA, Ramanpreet Kaur 13 Universal Athl 33.07
2 MICHELAS, Salomé 13 Universal Athl 33.28
3 CHEEMA, Gursirat 13 Universal Athl 34.71
4 TEJAY, Sahejman Kaur 13 Universal Athl 37.76
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#36 Boys 200 Meters (U13)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 GILL, Sukhman 12 Universal Athl 38.87

#39 Men's 110m Hurdles (Senior+)
42"

Wind:  (+0.5)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 CHENG, Ryan 31 Universal Athl 15.21

#45 Women's 100m Hurdles (Combo)
33"
U16

Wind:  (+0.4)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 DHANOA, Tanya 16 Universal Athl 16.38

U18
Wind:  (+0.4)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 VLAHOVIC, Krysthina 17 Universal Athl 14.62

U20
Wind:  (+0.4)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 TUNTI, Laysha 18 Universal Athl 14.88

Senior
Wind:  (+0.4)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 TUNTI, Jaziel 20 Universal Athl 15.87

#54 Men's 300 Meters (Combo)
U14
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 GARDIYA, Enidu 14 Universal Athl 41.43

U16
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 DHALIWAL, Parwaz 15 Universal Athl 41.80

#57 Women's 100 Meters (Combo)
U18

Wind:  (+0.4)
Pl Name Age Team Time
1 OBAZUGHANMWEN, Charity 18 Universal Athl 12.61
2 AULAKH, Anureet 17 Universal Athl 14.35

#58 Men's 100 Meters (U20)
Wind:  (+1.3)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 KHELA, Gurveer 18 Universal Athl 11.57
2 PANESAR, Harvir 18 Universal Athl 11.78
3 HUYNH, Tom 19 Universal Athl 11.93

#59 Women's 100 Meters (U18)
Wind:  (+0.4)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 AMADIN, Destiny 17 Universal Athl 14.25
2 HAYER, Vaneet 16 Universal Athl 14.97
3 JAWANDA, Karmen 16 Universal Athl 15.13

AULAKH, Anureet 17 Universal Athl DNS

#60 Men's 100 Meters (U18)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 BAL, Gurkaman 16 Universal Athl 12.85 (+1.4) 2(1)
2 KHELA, Gurshan 17 Universal Athl 12.99 (+0.5) 1(1)
3 SIDHU, Herman 16 Universal Athl 13.33 (+1.4) 2(2)
4 DHALIWAL, Sukhmandeep Sin 16 Universal Athl 13.88 (+0.5) 1(2)
5 MILITAR, Jared 16 Universal Athl 14.12 (+0.5) 1(3)

MATTU, Harjas 16 Universal Athl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.5)
1 KHELA, Gurshan 17 Universal Athl 12.99
2 DHALIWAL, Sukhmandeep Sin 16 Universal Athl 13.88
3 MILITAR, Jared 16 Universal Athl 14.12

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.4)
1 BAL, Gurkaman 16 Universal Athl 12.85
2 SIDHU, Herman 16 Universal Athl 13.33

MATTU, Harjas 16 Universal Athl DNS

#61 Women's 100 Meters (U16)
Wind:  (+2.2)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 LATORE, Alexia 14 Universal Athl 13.73
2 BERDUSCO, Gabriella 15 Universal Athl 13.99
3 SANGHA, Komal 14 Universal Athl 14.82

#62 Men's 100 Meters (U16)
Wind:  (+1.2)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 DHALIWAL, Parwaz 15 Universal Athl 12.93
2 GARDIYA, Enidu 14 Universal Athl 12.99
3 MATTU, Harjap 14 Universal Athl 14.97
4 PADDA, Jason 14 Universal Athl 15.87
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#65 Women's 200 Meters (U20)
Wind:  (+0.6)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 OBAZUGHANMWEN, Charity 18 Universal Athl 26.12
2 TUNTI, Laysha 18 Universal Athl 27.99

#66 Men's 200 Meters (Combo)
U18
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 KHELA, Gurveer 18 Universal Athl 23.60 (+0.9) 2(1)
2 PANESAR, Harvir 18 Universal Athl 23.86 (+1.6) 1(1)

U20
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 GILL, Robin 18 Universal Athl 24.08 (+1.6) 1(2)
2 HUYNH, Tom 19 Universal Athl 24.65 (+0.9) 2(2)

Senior+
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl)
1 DHINDSA, Param 23 Universal Athl 24.47 (+1.6) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
U18
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.6)
1 PANESAR, Harvir 18 Universal Athl 23.86

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.9)
1 KHELA, Gurveer 18 Universal Athl 23.60

U20
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.6)
2 GILL, Robin 18 Universal Athl 24.08

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.9)
2 HUYNH, Tom 19 Universal Athl 24.65

Senior+
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.6)
3 DHINDSA, Param 23 Universal Athl 24.47

#67 Women's 200 Meters (U18)
Wind:  (+1.6)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 DHANOA, Tanya 16 Universal Athl 26.34
2 VLAHOVIC, Krysthina 17 Universal Athl 27.15
3 AMADIN, Destiny 17 Universal Athl 30.33

#68 Men's 200 Meters (U18)
Wind:  (+1.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 KHELA, Gurshan 17 Universal Athl 26.24

#68 Men's 200 Meters (U18) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+1.0)

2 BAL, Gurkaman 16 Universal Athl 26.63
3 MILITAR, Jared 16 Universal Athl 28.97

#70 Men's 200 Meters (U16)
Wind:  (+1.1)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 DHALIWAL, Parwaz 15 Universal Athl 26.75
2 GARDIYA, Enidu 14 Universal Athl 27.03

#71 Men's 100 Meters (Senior+)
Wind:  (+0.6)

Pl Name Age Team Time
1 ELIOPOULOS, Anastas 23 Universal Athl 11.24
2 CHENG, Ryan 31 Universal Athl 11.98
3 DHINDSA, Param 23 Universal Athl 12.16

#74 Women's Long Jump (Combo)
U16
Pl Name Age Team Mark
1 LATORE, Alexia 14 Universal Athl 4.51m (+0.0)

2 JAWANDA, Karmen 16 Universal Athl 3.71m (+0.5)

U18
Pl Name Age Team Mark
1 AULAKH, Anureet 17 Universal Athl 4.40m (+0.0)

#77 Men's Long Jump (Combo)
U14
Pl Name Age Team Mark
1 MATTU, Harjap 14 Universal Athl 3.97m (+0.3)

U16
Pl Name Age Team Mark

MATTU, Harjas 16 Universal Athl NM  (NW)

U18
Pl Name Age Team Mark

KHELA, Gurveer 18 Universal Athl NM  (NW)
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